Kru$noman Terénni Triatlon MOST - Z4ci - Celkové, 23.07.2016

# Jméno

1 Hanyk Michal (2002)
2 Maté&jovi Filip (2002)
3 Zamazal Oliver (2002)
4 Sedlar Daniel (2001)
5 Vitek Tomas (2002)

6 Hamata Lukas (2005)
7 Cmunt Ondfej (2003)
8 Nejdlova Valérie (2001)
9 Salvet Martin (2004)
10 VIT Jakub (2001)

11 Rimnac Jakub (2003)
12 Slavik Vitek (2001)

13 Sejstal Ondra (2004)
14 MUZIK Josef (2001)
15 BADI Radek (2000)
DNF FERKO Kavin (2002)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:13

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

AC Turnov

Sc Cerny
MOUNTAINTIME.CZ

MOUNTAINTIME.cz Vendetta team
Triatlet Karlovy Vary

TJ Jiskra Novy Bor

KruSnoman TT Litvinov
Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Dtrias.rajce.net

Vtelno

Cas

00:33:46,00
00:34:17,00
00:36:48,00
00:37:41,00
00:40:09,00
00:41:03,00
00:41:11,00
00:44:16,00
00:47:19,00
00:47:29,00
00:47:37,00
00:53:16,00
00:57:18,00
01:04:47,00
01:04:48,00

Plavani
00:06:46,00()
00:06:38,00()
00:08:04,00()
00:06:54,00()
00:10:00,00()
00:09:18,00()
00:07:54,00()
00:08:30,00()
00:09:04,00()
00:09:22,00()
00:08:05,00()
00:12:56,00()
00:13:08,00()
00:14:38,00()
00:14:57,00()
00:14:55,00()

1. depo
00:00:37,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:01:39,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:06,00()

MTB + depo
00:06:53,00()
00:06:48,00()
00:06:51,00()
00:07:21,00()
00:06:22,00()
00:07:55,00()
00:07:26,00()
00:07:46,00()
00:08:56,00()
00:07:00,00()
00:08:40,00()
00:09:32,00()
00:09:17,00()
00:09:50,00()
00:09:37,00()
02:05:27,00()

Béh
00:19:31,00()
00:20:16,00()
00:21:17,00()
00:22:37,00()
00:23:16,00()
00:22:59,00()
00:24:41,00()
00:27:07,00()
00:28:17,00()
00:29:55,00()
00:29:20,00()
00:29:07,00()
00:33:14,00()
00:39:19,00()
00:39:10,00()



