

## Krušnoman Terénní Triatlon MOST - Žáci - Celkově, 23.07.2016

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	MTB + depo	Běh
1	Hanyk Michal (2002)	CZE	AC Turnov	<b>00:33:46,00</b>	00:06:46,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:06:53,00()	00:19:31,00()
2	<b>Matějovič Filip (2002)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>SC Černý</b>	<b>00:34:17,00</b>	<b>00:06:38,00()</b>	<b>00:00:34,00()</b>	<b>00:06:48,00()</b>	<b>00:20:16,00()</b>
3	Zamazal Oliver (2002)	CZE	MOUNTAINTIME.CZ	<b>00:36:48,00</b>	00:08:04,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:06:51,00()	00:21:17,00()
4	Sedlar Daniel (2001)	CZE		<b>00:37:41,00</b>	00:06:54,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:07:21,00()	00:22:37,00()
5	Vítek Tomáš (2002)	CZE	MOUNTAINTIME.cz Vendetta team	<b>00:40:09,00</b>	00:10:00,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:06:22,00()	00:23:16,00()
6	<b>Hamata Lukáš (2005)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triatlet Karlovy Vary</b>	<b>00:41:03,00</b>	<b>00:09:18,00()</b>	<b>00:00:51,00()</b>	<b>00:07:55,00()</b>	<b>00:22:59,00()</b>
7	Cmunt Ondřej (2003)	CZE	TJ Jiskra Nový Bor	<b>00:41:11,00</b>	00:07:54,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:07:26,00()	00:24:41,00()
8	<b>Nejdlová Valérie (2001)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Krušnoman TT Litvínov</b>	<b>00:44:16,00</b>	<b>00:08:30,00()</b>	<b>00:00:53,00()</b>	<b>00:07:46,00()</b>	<b>00:27:07,00()</b>
9	<b>Salvet Martin (2004)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Krušnoman TT Litvínov</b>	<b>00:47:19,00</b>	<b>00:09:04,00()</b>	<b>00:01:03,00()</b>	<b>00:08:56,00()</b>	<b>00:28:17,00()</b>
10	VÍT Jakub (2001)	CZE	Dtrias.rajce.net	<b>00:47:29,00</b>	00:09:22,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:07:00,00()	00:29:55,00()
11	Řimnáč Jakub (2003)	CZE		<b>00:47:37,00</b>	00:08:05,00()	00:01:31,00()	00:08:40,00()	00:29:20,00()
12	Slavík Vítek (2001)	CZE		<b>00:53:16,00</b>	00:12:56,00()	00:01:41,00()	00:09:32,00()	00:29:07,00()
13	Šejstal Ondra (2004)	CZE	Vtelno	<b>00:57:18,00</b>	00:13:08,00()	00:01:39,00()	00:09:17,00()	00:33:14,00()
14	MUŽÍK Josef (2001)	CZE		<b>01:04:47,00</b>	00:14:38,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:09:50,00()	00:39:19,00()
15	BADI Radek (2000)	CZE		<b>01:04:48,00</b>	00:14:57,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:09:37,00()	00:39:10,00()
DNF	FERKO Kavin (2002)	CZE			00:14:55,00()	00:01:06,00()	02:05:27,00()	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:37